L | s
Pergola Order Form

Header /

2" x 6" I/S Rafter Bracket - 6"
1-1/2" x 1-1/2" Lattice Tube

1-1/2" x 1-1/2" Lattice End Cap

2" x 6” Rafter
Rafter End: Mitered, Beveled, Corbel, Scalloped @

2" x 6” O/S Rafter Bracket - 2-1/2"
3" x 8” End Cap: Mitered, Beveled, Corbel, Scalloped
3" x 8” Beam (Rafter/Header)

VONGCCUNARWN=

10 3" x 3" 1/S Bottom Column Bracket
11 3"x 3" Post

12 2" x 6" Post Plate (Rafter)
13 3" x 3" 1/S Bottom Column Bracket

AHHHHHH
AAHH 5

NS Amerimax .
ArtoMmawooD




350 Burbank Rd, Oldsmar, FL 34677
Toll-Free: 800-969-3706

QTRU@TA\ LLT Fax: 813-814-0018

info@structall.com
www.structall.com

Pergola Order Form

Customer Name: Date:
Customer #: P.O. #
Ordered By: Ship Date:
Phone: FAX:
Delivery Address:
Terms: Ship Via:
Signature:
ACMB24070M06 | 2” x 6” I/S Rafter Bracket - 6”
AC15LATO019RC | 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” Lattice Tube .019
ACME26620 1-1/2” x 1-1/2” Lattice End Cap
AC26RAF024RC | 2" x 6” Rafter .024
ACME266 2” x 6” End Cap -I:lBeveIed |:|Corbe| DMitered DScalloped
ACMB24069 2” x 6” O/S Rafter/Header Bracket - 2-1/2”
ACME266 3" x 8" End Cap DBeveledDCorbelD Mitered|:| Scalloped
AC38RHD042RC | 3" x 8" Beam - Rafter Header .042
AC33ALP024RC | 3" x 3" Roll Formed Post .024
ACMB24078M03 | 3" x 3" I/S Bottom Column Bracket Mill
FAS210107514 #10 x 3/4” Hex Washer Head Type A Plated Zinc
FAS21012001 #10 x 2” Hex Washer Head Type A Plated
FAS10810562 #8 x 9/16” - 1/4” Hex Washer Head Self-Drilling Screws
FAS71412514 1-1/4” x 1/4” Hammer Drive Zinc
ACMF26497 #8 x 2-1/2” HWH SMS w/ Neoprene Washer
ACMP26528 5/8” Plastic Plugs
ACMEPS0184 84" Foam Filler - 2" x 6”
Notes: Subtotal:
Tax:
Shipping:
TOTAL:




	QtyRow1_2: 
	Color112 x 112 Lattice Tube 019: 
	Length112 x 112 Lattice Tube 019: 
	Cut112 x 112 Lattice Tube 019: 
	Subtotal112 x 112 Lattice Tube 019: 
	TOTAL112 x 112 Lattice Tube 019: 
	QtyRow2_2: 
	Color112 x 112 Lattice End Cap: 
	Length112 x 112 Lattice End Cap: 
	Cut112 x 112 Lattice End Cap: 
	Subtotal112 x 112 Lattice End Cap: 
	TOTAL112 x 112 Lattice End Cap: 
	QtyRow3_2: 
	Color2 x 6 Rafter 024: 
	Length2 x 6 Rafter 024: 
	Cut2 x 6 Rafter 024: 
	Subtotal2 x 6 Rafter 024: 
	TOTAL2 x 6 Rafter 024: 
	QtyRow4_2: 
	Color2 x 6 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	Length2 x 6 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	Cut2 x 6 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	Subtotal2 x 6 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	TOTAL2 x 6 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	QtyRow5: 
	Color2 x 6 OS RafterHeader Bracket  212: 
	Length2 x 6 OS RafterHeader Bracket  212: 
	Cut2 x 6 OS RafterHeader Bracket  212: 
	Subtotal2 x 6 OS RafterHeader Bracket  212: 
	TOTAL2 x 6 OS RafterHeader Bracket  212: 
	QtyRow6: 
	Color3 x 8 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	Length3 x 8 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	Cut3 x 8 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	Subtotal3 x 8 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	TOTAL3 x 8 End Cap  Beveled Corbel Mitered Scalloped: 
	QtyRow7: 
	Color3 x 8 Beam  Rafter Header 042: 
	Length3 x 8 Beam  Rafter Header 042: 
	Cut3 x 8 Beam  Rafter Header 042: 
	Subtotal3 x 8 Beam  Rafter Header 042: 
	TOTAL3 x 8 Beam  Rafter Header 042: 
	QtyRow8: 
	Color3 x 3 Roll Formed Post 024: 
	Length3 x 3 Roll Formed Post 024: 
	Cut3 x 3 Roll Formed Post 024: 
	Subtotal3 x 3 Roll Formed Post 024: 
	TOTAL3 x 3 Roll Formed Post 024: 
	QtyRow9: 
	LengthMill: 
	CutMill: 
	SubtotalMill: 
	TOTALMill: 
	QtyRow10: 
	ACMB24078M03Row1: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow1: 
	MillRow1: 
	LengthRow10: 
	CutRow10: 
	SubtotalRow10: 
	TOTALRow10: 
	QtyRow11: 
	ACMB24078M03Row2: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow2: 
	MillRow2: 
	LengthRow11: 
	CutRow11: 
	SubtotalRow11: 
	TOTALRow11: 
	QtyRow12: 
	ACMB24078M03Row3: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow3: 
	MillRow3: 
	LengthRow12: 
	CutRow12: 
	SubtotalRow12: 
	TOTALRow12: 
	QtyRow13: 
	ACMB24078M03Row4: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow4: 
	MillRow4: 
	LengthRow13: 
	CutRow13: 
	SubtotalRow13: 
	TOTALRow13: 
	QtyRow14: 
	ACMB24078M03Row5: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow5: 
	MillRow5: 
	LengthRow14: 
	CutRow14: 
	SubtotalRow14: 
	TOTALRow14: 
	QtyRow15: 
	ACMB24078M03Row6: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow6: 
	MillRow6: 
	LengthRow15: 
	CutRow15: 
	SubtotalRow15: 
	TOTALRow15: 
	QtyRow16: 
	ACMB24078M03Row7: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow7: 
	MillRow7: 
	LengthRow16: 
	CutRow16: 
	SubtotalRow16: 
	TOTALRow16: 
	QtyRow17: 
	ACMB24078M03Row8: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow8: 
	MillRow8: 
	LengthRow17: 
	CutRow17: 
	SubtotalRow17: 
	TOTALRow17: 
	QtyRow18: 
	ACMB24078M03Row9: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow9: 
	MillRow9: 
	LengthRow18: 
	CutRow18: 
	SubtotalRow18: 
	TOTALRow18: 
	QtyRow19: 
	ACMB24078M03Row10: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow10: 
	MillRow10: 
	LengthRow19: 
	CutRow19: 
	SubtotalRow19: 
	TOTALRow19: 
	QtyRow20: 
	ACMB24078M03Row11: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow11: 
	MillRow11: 
	LengthRow20: 
	CutRow20: 
	SubtotalRow20: 
	TOTALRow20: 
	QtyRow21: 
	ACMB24078M03Row12: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow12: 
	MillRow12: 
	LengthRow21: 
	CutRow21: 
	SubtotalRow21: 
	TOTALRow21: 
	QtyRow22: 
	ACMB24078M03Row13: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow13: 
	MillRow13: 
	LengthRow22: 
	CutRow22: 
	SubtotalRow22: 
	TOTALRow22: 
	QtyRow23: 
	ACMB24078M03Row14: 
	3 x 3 IS Bottom Column BracketRow14: 
	MillRow14: 
	LengthRow23: 
	CutRow23: 
	SubtotalRow23: 
	TOTALRow23: 
	QtyRow24: 
	LengthZinc: 
	CutZinc: 
	SubtotalZinc: 
	TOTALZinc: 
	QtyRow25: 
	Zinc10 x 2 Hex Washer Head Type A Plated: 
	Length10 x 2 Hex Washer Head Type A Plated: 
	Cut10 x 2 Hex Washer Head Type A Plated: 
	Subtotal10 x 2 Hex Washer Head Type A Plated: 
	TOTAL10 x 2 Hex Washer Head Type A Plated: 
	QtyRow26: 
	Zinc8 x 916  14 Hex Washer Head SelfDrilling Screws: 
	Length8 x 916  14 Hex Washer Head SelfDrilling Screws: 
	Cut8 x 916  14 Hex Washer Head SelfDrilling Screws: 
	Subtotal8 x 916  14 Hex Washer Head SelfDrilling Screws: 
	TOTAL8 x 916  14 Hex Washer Head SelfDrilling Screws: 
	QtyRow27: 
	LengthZinc_2: 
	CutZinc_2: 
	SubtotalZinc_2: 
	TOTALZinc_2: 
	QtyRow28: 
	Zinc8 x 212 HWH SMS w Neoprene Washer: 
	Length8 x 212 HWH SMS w Neoprene Washer: 
	Cut8 x 212 HWH SMS w Neoprene Washer: 
	Subtotal8 x 212 HWH SMS w Neoprene Washer: 
	TOTAL8 x 212 HWH SMS w Neoprene Washer: 
	QtyRow29: 
	Zinc58 Plastic Plugs: 
	Length58 Plastic Plugs: 
	Cut58 Plastic Plugs: 
	Subtotal58 Plastic Plugs: 
	TOTAL58 Plastic Plugs: 
	QtyRow30: 
	Zinc84 Foam Filler  2 x 6: 
	Length84 Foam Filler  2 x 6: 
	Cut84 Foam Filler  2 x 6: 
	Subtotal84 Foam Filler  2 x 6: 
	TOTAL84 Foam Filler  2 x 6: 
	Notes_2: 
	Subtotal_27: 
	Tax_2: 
	Shipping_2: 
	TOTAL_2: 
	Name: 
	Date: 
	Customer#: 
	PO#: 
	Ordered by: 
	Ship Date: 
	Phone#: 
	FAX: 
	Delivery Address: 
	Terms: 
	Ship Via: 
	Qty1: 
	Color_1: 
	Length_1: 
	Cut_1: 
	Subtotal_1: 
	Total_1: 
	Beveled_1: Off
	Mitered_1: Off
	Scalloped_1: Off
	Corbel_1: Off
	Beveled_2: Off
	Corbel_2: Off
	Mitered_2: Off
	Scalloped_2: Off


